
Business User Email Address Phone Number

404 England Street

Cambridge, WI 53523

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1400 E Washignton Avenue

Madison, WI 53703

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

221 E. Albert St.

Portage, WI 53901

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

1011 E Elmwood Ave

Beloit, WI 53511

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618Lawrence 
Pearson

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Mark Golden mark@fcgbuilds.comForward Construction Group (608) 365-1984

wpritchard@elec1.comElectric 1 (608) 742-2222

(323) 300-8692Amy Ge amy@elitetex.us

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Davina Jacobs

Contract 8275

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Wensy 
Melendez wensy@amigo-construction.comAmigo Construction LLC (608) 279-0010

mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. (608) 250-9263Michelle Burse

Wendy 
Pritchard

Bachmann Construction (608) 222-8869Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.net

jbiddick@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Joseph Biddick

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Elite Textile Trading LLC
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8275

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

3812 Kipp st

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

jtrainor@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Joe Trainor

sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

(608) 836-1071 x221

Mark Herrling mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc. (608) 255-1673

prustad@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180Pete Rustad

Lori Statz loris@sergenians.com

(608) 222-3456

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company (608) 249-7663

Mike Pohlman mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Estimating 
Department (608) 856-7347bids@themorsegroup.comMorse Electric, Inc.

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Kurt Femrite

llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900Steve Higgins

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Dustin Bittner

Sergenians Floor Coverings (608) 663-2524

dustin@speedwaysg.com
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Contract 8275

4400 Oneal St

Greenville, TX 75401

7719 W 60th Street

Summit, IL 60501

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

Delicia Ramirez

planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange Cindy Baumann

dramirez@the4kids.comThe 4 Kids (903) 454-9237

Verizon Joe Chaney joe.chaney@verizon.com (708) 458-6410

136
nick.konopacki@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

(715) 842-2226

Brandon 
Williams

9/20/2018


